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S# Occasion/Festival Date Day 

1 New Year January 01, 2022 Saturday 

2 Bhogi January 14, 2022 Friday 

3 Makara Sankranthi January 15, 2022 Saturday 

4 Republic Day January 26, 2022 Wednesday 

5 Maha Shivaratri March 01, 2022 Tuesday 

6 Holi March 18, 2022 Friday 

7 Ugadi April 02, 2022 Saturday 

8 Ramzan May 03, 2022 Tuesday 

9 Independence Day August 15,2022 Monday 

10 Ganesh Chaturthi August 31, 2022 Wednesday 

11 Vijaya Dasami October 05,2022 Wednesday 

12 Diwali October 24, 2022 Monday 


